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St.Nr. Name Vorname Verein/  Ma/  Einzel Biergläser Oktoberfest Smileys Würfeln Dart Nageln Gesamt

1 Braun Michael Pulversäcke 67 62 20 72 152 20 353

2 Ittner Norbert Die Himmelsboten 66 49 13 42 188 13 345

3 Hertel Michael Soli Lohbachstrasse 28 55 15 36 207 15 326

4 Ittner Benjamin Das gelbe vom Ei 66 40 14 48 133 20 281

5 Ittner Carmen D Flintenweiber 76 29 14 55 120 14 280

6 Mantey Jürgen Wanderfreunde 2 67 35 13 48 125 13 275

7 Geipel Michael Das Chaos 55 41 14 14 167 16 275

8 Martin Werner Wanderfreunde 1 37 29 28 65 131 16 274

9 Degel Alexandra D Das Chaos 35 25 32 84 114 20 270

10 Pöhlmann Ralf FCM 2 37 34 24 90 93 10 268

11 Kirchner-Heinrich Renate D Soli 2 35 21 9 45 176 20 266

12 Lack Gisela D Flintenweiber 52 25 3 32 168 14 266

13 Mergner Johannes Das gelbe vom Ei 56 19 12 30 162 20 259

14 Künzel Hans Soli 3 52 26 -4 36 155 10 255

15 Sell Helmut EWM 1 25 47 22 42 124 7 253

16 Tröger Claudia J SV Seulbitz Jung 58 55 30 30 100 20 253

17 Küchler Bettina D Flintenweiber 56 27 26 60 103 20 252

18 Gräßel Bärbel D Kegel Damen 61 37 2 50 112 10 252

19 Alex Manfred Pulversäcke 60 31 23 40 111 14 251

20 Riedel Matthias Wanderfreunde 1 28 24 25 48 141 20 246

21 Hertel Wolfgang Soli 1 35 13 10 75 123 10 246

22 Tröger Roland SV Seulbitz alt 62 55 18 20 111 20 246

23 Buth Siegfried EWM 1 56 34 23 40 101 9 245

24 Berning Christian Das gelbe vom Ei 42 45 25 32 121 20 245

25 Lawall Rudi FCM 2 43 30 20 30 141 20 244

26 Ittner Jasmin D Die Dreisten Drei 51 45 17 56 93 20 242

27 Degel Lisa D Das Chaos 48 33 22 65 94 20 242
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28 Hahn Peter FCM 1 29 57 12 45 114 20 237

29 Gebhardt Leonides D Wanderfreunde Da2 5 7 0 18 222 20 232

30 Deuerlein Oliver Soli 1 59 27 -6 36 134 20 230

31 Bauer Matthias Wanderfreunde 2 58 42 22 20 105 20 227

32 Fischer Manuela D Kegel Damen 38 30 6 36 136 20 226

33 Martini Harald TSS Kegeln Herren 33 55 11 36 97 8 224

34 Worasek Juliana D SV Seulbitz alt 54 65 19 28 74 20 220

35 Kahl Saskia D Die Dreisten Drei 35 26 6 20 152 20 219

36 Fischer Helmut TSS Kegeln Herren 46 21 10 22 138 20 217

37 Schnabel Diana D Wanderfreunde Da1 39 25 29 60 79 16 216

38 Hoffmann Anne J SV Seulbitz Jung 39 48 21 32 93 20 213

39 Händel Gottfried SG Oelsnitz 26 25 23 44 112 17 213

40 Gräßel Hans TSS Kegeln Herren 60 36 36 40 56 16 212

41 Mantey Edith D Wanderfreunde Da2 58 26 10 40 94 20 208

42 Küchler Lucas Die Dreisten Drei 61 42 2 10 110 20 205

43 Piribauer Stephan Soli 1 50 22 10 14 127 20 203

44 Braun Gerhard Pulversäcke 30 45 25 36 75 9 202

45 Ottmeier Andreas J SV Seulbitz Jung 7 33 8 36 134 16 202

46 Bär Bärbel D Wanderfreunde Da1 40 12 24 48 92 20 196

47 Kemnitzer Timo Die Himmelsboten 21 15 25 36 111 17 191

48 Degel Susanne D Soli Lohbachstrasse 35 34 -3 22 121 20 189

49 Bär Karl-Heinz Wanderfreunde 1 46 23 30 10 92 13 188

50 Winkler Karlheinz SG Oelsnitz 35 49 6 39 79 20 188

51 Rontke Roland FCM 1 53 45 -2 50 57 17 186

52 Kuhnert Jenni D Soli 3 40 11 20 26 108 20 185

53 Prucker Sandra D Kegel Damen 41 23 3 7 128 20 182

54 Fuchs Johannes Wanderfreunde 2 49 15 6 60 65 15 180

55 Merz Werner FCM 1 41 30 14 40 75 20 180

56 Worasek Marina D SV Seulbitz alt 67 17 22 55 38 20 179

57 Geupel Volker Soli 2 8 28 29 9 110 13 171



58 Steinhäuser Elsbeth D Wanderfreunde Da1 54 23 25 5 82 20 169

59 Kapp Ulrich Die Himmelsboten 42 41 35 16 50 20 164

60 Schnabel Lisa D Wanderfreunde Da2 33 17 15 32 65 16 146

61 Kaul Reinhold Soli Lohbachstrasse 41 35 12 10 62 20 140

62 Schödel Norbert Soli 2 39 15 6 24 66 13 137

63 Schaller Andreas SG Oelsnitz 34 25 -9 48 50 14 134

64 Eheim Helmut FCM 2 43 43 7 14 22 15 114



St.Nr. Name Vorname Verein/  Ma/  Einzel Gesamt

1 Ittner Carmen D Flintenweiber 280

2 Degel Alexandra D Das Chaos 270

3 Kirchner-Heinrich Renate D Soli 2 266

4 Lack Gisela D Flintenweiber 266

5 Küchler Bettina D Flintenweiber 252

6 Gräßel Bärbel D Kegel Damen 252

7 Ittner Jasmin D Die Dreisten Drei 242

8 Degel Lisa D Das Chaos 242

9 Gebhardt Leonides D Wanderfreunde Da2 232

10 Fischer Manuela D Kegel Damen 226

11 Worasek Juliana D SV Seulbitz alt 220

12 Kahl Saskia D Die Dreisten Drei 219

13 Schnabel Diana D Wanderfreunde Da1 216

14 Mantey Edith D Wanderfreunde Da2 208

15 Bär Bärbel D Wanderfreunde Da1 196

16 Degel Susanne D Soli Lohbachstrasse 189

17 Kuhnert Jenni D Soli 3 185

18 Prucker Sandra D Kegel Damen 182

19 Worasek Marina D SV Seulbitz alt 179

20 Steinhäuser Elsbeth D Wanderfreunde Da1 169

21 Schnabel Lisa D Wanderfreunde Da2 146

Gaudisechskampf        2016



St.Nr. Name Vorname Verein/  Ma/  Einzel Gesamt

1 Tröger Claudia J SV Seulbitz Jung 253

2 Hoffmann Anne J SV Seulbitz Jung 213

3 Ottmeier Andreas J SV Seulbitz Jung 202
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St.Nr. Name Vorname Verein/  Ma/  Einzel Gesamt

Braun Michael Pulversäcke 353

Alex Manfred Pulversäcke 251

Braun Gerhard Pulversäcke 202 806

Ittner Carmen D Flintenweiber 280

Lack Gisela D Flintenweiber 266

Küchler Bettina D Flintenweiber 252 798

Degel Alexandra D Das Chaos 270

Degel Lisa D Das Chaos 242

Geipel Michael Das Chaos 275 787

Ittner Benjamin Das gelbe vom Ei 281

Mergner Johannes Das gelbe vom Ei 259

Berning Christian Das gelbe vom Ei 245 785

Martin Werner Wanderfreunde 1 274

Riedel Matthias Wanderfreunde 1 246

Bär Karl-Heinz Wanderfreunde 1 188 708

Ittner Norbert Die Himmelsboten 345

Kemnitzer Timo Die Himmelsboten 191

Kapp Ulrich Die Himmelsboten 164 700

Mantey Jürgen Wanderfreunde 2 275

Bauer Matthias Wanderfreunde 2 227

Fuchs Johannes Wanderfreunde 2 180 682

Hertel Wolfgang Soli 1 246

Deuerlein Oliver Soli 1 230

Piribauer Stephan Soli 1 203 679

Tröger Claudia J SV Seulbitz Jung 253

Hoffmann Anne J SV Seulbitz Jung 213

Ottmeier Andreas J SV Seulbitz Jung 202 668

Ittner Jasmin D Die Dreisten Drei 242

Kahl Saskia D Die Dreisten Drei 219

Küchler Lucas Die Dreisten Drei 205 666

Gräßel Bärbel D Kegel Damen 252

Fischer Manuela D Kegel Damen 226

Prucker Sandra D Kegel Damen 182 660

Degel Susanne D Soli Lohbachstrasse 189

Hertel Michael Soli Lohbachstrasse 326

Kaul Reinhold Soli Lohbachstrasse 140 655

Martini Harald TSS Kegeln Herren 224

Fischer Helmut TSS Kegeln Herren 217

Gräßel Hans TSS Kegeln Herren 212 653

Worasek Juliana D SV Seulbitz alt 220
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Worasek Marina D SV Seulbitz alt 179

Tröger Roland SV Seulbitz alt 246 645

Pöhlmann Ralf FCM 2 268

Lawall Rudi FCM 2 244

Eheim Helmut FCM 2 114 626

Hahn Peter FCM 1 237

Rontke Roland FCM 1 186

Merz Werner FCM 1 180 603

Gebhardt Leonides D Wanderfreunde Da2 232

Mantey Edith D Wanderfreunde Da2 208

Schnabel Lisa D Wanderfreunde Da2 146 586

Schnabel Diana D Wanderfreunde Da1 216

Bär Bärbel D Wanderfreunde Da1 196

Steinhäuser Elsbeth D Wanderfreunde Da1 169 581

Kirchner-Heinrich Renate D Soli 2 266

Geupel Volker Soli 2 171

Schödel Norbert Soli 2 137 574

Händel Gottfried SG Oelsnitz 213

Winkler Karlheinz SG Oelsnitz 188

Schaller Andreas SG Oelsnitz 134 535

Sell Helmut EWM 1 253

Buth Siegfried EWM 1 245

AmmersdörferMarco EWM 1 0 498

Kuhnert Jenni D Soli 3 185

Künzel Hans Soli 3 255

Soli 3 0 440
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